May

Cadillac

4:30-5:15 2011 Blue
5:15-6:00 2011 Blue/2012 Blue
6:00-6:45 2012 Blue
7:00-8:15 2014 Red
8:30-9:30 Elite

4:15-5:45 2015 Blue
5:45-6:30 2012 Red
6:30-7:00 2013 Blue/2012 Red
7:15-8:00 2013 Blue
8:00-9:15 2014 Blue

1 [T : [ : TV

2:00-4:00

No Ice

Graduation

Available

No Ice Available

12:45-2:00 DH
2:15-3:30 DH
3:45-4:45 DH

12:45-2:00 DH
2:15-3:30 DH
3:45-4:45 DH

12:45-2:00 DH
2:15-3:30 DH
3:45-4:45 DH

LH

Girls Camp
TBD

[ sunday ____________JEEEN  wonday _______ JCW tuesday R wednesday KM Thusday [ | saturday B
4:30-5:15 2015 Red 4:15-5:30 2013 Blue 4:30-5:15 2011 Blue 4:15-5:45 2015 Blue 10:30-7:00 HS Track Meet
5:15-6:00 2015 Red/Blue 5:30-6:15 2011 Blue 5:15-6:00 2011 Blue/2012 Blue 5:45-6:30 2012 Red
6:00-6:45 2015 Blue 6:30-7:00 2011 Blue/2012 Blue 6:00-6:45 2012 Blue 6:30-7:00 2013 Blue/2012 Red
7:00-7:45 2014 Blue 7:00-7:45 2012 Blue 7:00-8:15 2014 Red 7:15-8:00 2013 Blue
7:45-8:30 2014 Blue/Red 8:00-9:00 Elite 8:30-9:30 Elite 8:00-9:15 2014 Blue
8:30-9:15 2014 Red

10:00-5:00 MS Track Meet 6:00-10:00 HS Soccer GM

| sunday U ond el Tuesday  JEUN  Wednesday  JEEN _ Thursday ______JBE ay ol ey JRE
4:30-5:15 2015 Red 4:15-5:30 2013 Blue 4:30-5:15 2011 Blue 4:15-5:45 2015 Blue No Ice Available No Ice Available
5:15-6:00 2015 Red/Blue 5:30-6:15 2011 Blue 5:15-6:00 2011 Blue/2012 Blue 5:45-6:30 2012 Red
6:00-6:45 2015 Blue 6:30-7:00 2011 Blue/2012 Blue 6:00-6:45 2012 Blue 6:30-7:00 2013 Blue/2012 Red
7:00-7:45 2014 Blue 7:00-7:45 2012 Blue 7:00-8:15 2014 Red 7:15-8:00 2013 Blue 10:30-7:00  HS Track Meet
7:45-8:30 2014 Blue/Red 8:00-9:00 Elite 8:30-9:30 Elite 8:00-9:15 2014 Blue Class B Regional
8:30-9:15 2014 Red
1:30-9:00 HS Track Meet 5:30-9:30 HS Soccer GM

hﬂ_ 19 2 2 Wednesday 2 Thursday 2 2 =

No Ice Available No Ice Available No Ice Available No Ice Available No Ice Available No Ice Available No Ice Available
6:00-10:00 HS Soccer GM

2 z 2 Wednesday 2 Thursday 30 31 1

LH Girls Camp
TBD




